#
SafeSite® LED RTO Area Light -  UL844
 for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
2 www.dialight.com | MDTFSSWRTOX001_J
On when it
matters most.
Products and solutions that
protect your business

Classifications:   CID2 A,B,C,D • CIID1 E,F,G • CIID2 E,F,D
SafeSite LED RTO Area Light
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Part Number   1 Type CID1 CID2 CIID1 CIID2 CIII Voltage Lens CCT
Fixture
Lumens
Watt LPW
Optical
Pattern
Standard Models - 100 - 277V AC
RTODW17005 Ceiling mount with junction box • • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTODW17004 Pendant mount • • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTODW17001 Pendant mount with junction box • • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTO2W17005 Ceiling mount with junction box • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTO2W17004 Pendant mount • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTO2W17001 Pendant mount with junction box • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTODW07005 Ceiling mount with junction box • • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTODW07004 Pendant mount • • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTODW07001 Pendant mount with junction box • • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTO2W07005 Ceiling mount with junction box • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTO2W07004 Pendant mount • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTO2W07001 Pendant mount with junction box • 100-277V AC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
Standard models - 24 - 48V DC
RTODW18005 Ceiling mount with junction box • • 24 - 48V DC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTODW18004 Pendant mount • • 24 - 48V DC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTODW18001 Pendant mount with junction box • • 24 - 48V DC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTO2W18005 Ceiling mount with junction box • 24 - 48V DC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTO2W18004 Pendant mount • 24 - 48V DC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTO2W18001 Pendant mount with junction box • 24 - 48V DC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTODW08005 Ceiling mount with junction box • • 24 - 48V DC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTODW08004 Pendant mount • • 24 - 48V DC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTODW08001 Pendant mount with junction box • • 24 - 48V DC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTO2W08005 Ceiling mount with junction box • 24 - 48V DC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTO2W08004 Pendant mount • 24 - 48V DC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTO2W08001 Pendant mount with junction box • 24 - 48V DC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%).